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 CENTRAL

N -

Nome

CAVALEIRO NEGRO

FALCAO
RABISCO
CLONE
RISCO TORTO
CANAAN
MATEMATICO
MASCOTE
DUBAI
ZAMBEIRO
AS DE OURO
MAGNATA
LUKAKO
CHOCOLATE
PRETORINHO

Anilha
acapam
amacap
amacap
amacap

sape
sape
sape
sape
amacap
sape
amacap
amacap
amacap
sape

amacap

Dono
LEO ESTRELA
MATHEUS
PEZAO
WELLINGTON
MARCO PEZ&o
SIDNEY
BETAO
ROBERTINHO
BINHO
CLAUDINHO
SIDNEY
CARLINHO
QUINTAL
SERGINHO
PABLO

BICUDO 22/12/2022
AMACAP - QUINTA FEIRA

Cidade
NIT

RIO

MARICA
SAO GONGALO

NIT
SG
NIT
SG
SG
RIO
SG
SG
SG
SG

10/15 min
0/95962
0/85852
0/82263
0/81901
0/75564
0/71610
0/65736
0/62426
0/62286
0/55263
0/30482
0/24828
0/15768
0/15023
0/12118

Pontos

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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